OISC GOLF
METRIX

testime

No| __ 1112/34)5]67]89[10/11]12(11 23/ 4]5|6]7)8]9]1011]12] +-Sum
Par 313 313 72

3/3|3(3/3/3|3|3/|3]/|3 3/3(3(3/3/3|3|3/|3]|3

1 KristiagnPae |33 (3|22 |3 /3(2(3/3 /4|3 |4|2/2|3|3|2|3|2 2 (32| -7 | 65
2 |JanarKruuda|3|(3/2|3/3|2(3|/4(3/3/4|3|2/4(3/3|2 3|36 3[3,3|3|+2 | 74
3 | Rauno Sirg 4 . 4,4|3/417 3|4 4,4 ,4|3|5/3/4/3|4/4|3/4/5 3|42 420 92

testime « 09.01.2025 20:12 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/347460
https://discgolfmetrix.com/347460

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

L [1]2/3]al516]7 8 9 10/n]1z/1]2[3 4 5617 8]0 10]11 1z Tot IR
Par 3/3/3(3/3/3|3(/3(3|3/3|3/3,3|3|3|3|3|3|3|3|3|3/|3)72

33|33 3|27 3

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

15|16 |12

1
2 2|1
1 1|1

3
1
2

4 |3/33|33(33|4 |3 |37|3
13244 |17|19 1422|521 | 6
11 1 11
1|13 2 |2 3 1
1 2,1 ,1/3 11

1

1

testime « 09.01.2025 20:12 (2)

3
7
1
1
1

3
9
1
1
1

3|3
10112320
1 1
1|3
1 1

1

4 13.7|27|33|23|77

2

18

1

5
14 | 19%
36 |50%
18 | 25%
2 | 3%
1 |1%
1 |1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/347460

